UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
Programme of B.A.-B.Ed. /B.Sc.-B.Ed. Part-I1I (Four Years Integrated Course) Examination Nov., 2021

Timing /Paper Name Timing/Paper Name
Shy & Bate Course Code [0 01230 pm. | 12.30 p.m. to 2.00 p.m.
Friday, 12-11-2021 Music (I) Music (IT)
Saturday, 13-11-2021 Urdu (I) Urdu (IT)
Monday, 15-11-2021 Home Science (I) Home Science (1I)
Tuesday, 16-11-2021 Sociology (I) Sociology (1I)
Wednesday, 17-11-2021 Geography (I) Geography (1)
Thursday, 18-11-2021 Psychology (1)/ Maths (I) Psychology (I1)/ Maths (II)
Saturday, 20-11-2021 B.A.-B.Ed./ Drawing & Painting Mathematics (111)
Monday, 22-11-2021 gASC--B-Eg- 05, [ Philosophy (I)/ Zoology (I) | Philosophy (II)/ Zoology (IT)
Tuesday, 23-11-2021 68 07(G-B)  ["ganckrit (1)/ Zoology (II) | Sanskrit (11)/ Botany (I)
Wednesday, 24-11-2021 Economics (I)/ Botany (II) Economics (I1)/ Botany (I1)
Thursday, 25-11-2021 Hindi (I)/Chemistry (I) . Hindi (IT)/ Chemistry (IT)
Friday, 26-11-2021 English (I)/ Chemistry (III) | English (II)
Saturday, 27-11-2021 History (I)/ Physics (I) History (II)/ Physics (II)
Monday, 29-11-2021 Pub. Admn. (I)/ Physics (I1) | Pub. Admn. (I)
Tuesday, 30-11-2021 Political Science (I) Political Science (II)
Pedagogy of School
Subject
(1) Hindi
(2) Sanskrit
(3) English
(4) Urdu
(5) History
(6) Economics
(7) Civics
B.A.-B.Ed./ (8) Geography
Wednesday, 01-12-2021 B.Sc.-B.Ed. 08 (9) Social Studies e
(a,b) (10) Home Science
(11) Drawing and
Painting
(12) Music
(13) Psychology
(14) Mathematics
(15) Physics
(16) Chemistry
(17) Biology
(18) General Science
B.A./B.Sc.-B.Ed. | Elementary Computer Language Across the
Thursday, 02-12-2021 01 & 02 Application (ICTI)’ Currgilc:u%um
Friday, 03-12-2021 gﬁgf’)‘:BEd Guidance and Counseling | = ===
Note:-
1- No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2- Complaint against question papers, if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre

Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned, after

which no complaint will be entertained.
N7 o

Controller of Examination
Jaipur



